
4301-37 S. Cicero Ave. RFP
Pre-Submission Webinar Registrants

Name Email Organization
Christine (Tina) James c.james@greatersouthwest.org Greater Southwest Development Corporation 
JoAnn Williams Williamsjoann69@yahoo.com Hearst Community
Carlos Zaruma CarlosZaruma@NewDayConstruction.org NewDay Construction LLC
Adrian Soto a.soto@greatersouthwest.org Greater Southwest Development Corporation
Susan King sking@hed.design HED Architects
Jen Concepcion jen.concepcion@mccormackbaron.com McCormack Baron Salazar, Inc.
Jorge Perez jperez@lakeeffectdev.org Lake Effect Community Development
Armando Tobias atobias@canopy-chicago.com Canopy / architecture + design
Nora Catlin nora@canopy-chicago.com Canopy
Cesar Santoy csantoy@studioarq.com Studio ARQ, LLC
Diana Trujillo Trujillodianaa@gmail.com Midway Chamber of Commerce 
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